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Hannah Bailey 
hbailey@K12albemarle.org 

Monticello HS 
1400 Independence Way 
Charlottesville, VA 22902 

Albemarle County 434-295-4904 

Sandra McLaughlin 
smclaughlin@k12albemarle.org 

Western Albemarle HS 
5941 Rockfish Gap turnpike 
Crozet, VA 22932 

Albemarle County 434.823.8700 

Rian Shell 
wshell@k12albemarle.org 

Albemarle HS 
2775 Hydraulic Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22901 

Albemarle County 434-975-4300 

Phyllis Adams 
padams@ACPS.K12.VA.US 

T.C. Williams HS 
3330 King Street 
Alexandria, VA 22302 

Alexandria City 703-824-6898 

Joan Kruzicki 
kruzickij@ameliaschools.com 

Amelia County HS 
8500 Otterburn Road 
Amelia, VA 23002 

Amelia County 804-561-2101 

Shaivy Mukherji 
Shaivy_mukherji@apsva.us 

Wakefield HS 
4901 S. Chesterfield Road 
Arlington, VA 22206 

Arlington County 703-228-6700 

Rosemary Molle 
rosemary_molle@apsva.us 

Yorktown HS 
5201 N. 28th Street 
Arlington, VA 22207 

Arlington County 703-228-5400 

Jenny Keyser 
Keyserj@valleytech.us 

Valley Vocational Tech Center 
49 Hornet Road 
Fishersville, VA 24401 

Augusta County 540-245-5002 

Fran Pfaff 
fpfaff@bedford.k12.va.us 

Bedford Science & Tech Center 
600 Edmund Street 
Bedford, VA 24523 

Bedford County 540-586-3933 

Tess Roderique 
troderique@campbell.k12.va.us 

Atlavista MS/HS 
904 Bedford Avenue 
Altavista, VA 24517 

Campbell County 434-369-4768 

Diane Cornelison 
dcornel@campbell.k12.va.us 

Brookville HS 
100 Laxton Road 
Lynchburg, VA 24502 

Campbell County 434-239-2636 

Mary Bailey 
mbailey@campbell.k12.va.us 

Rustburg HS 
P. O. Box 830 
Rustburg, VA 24588 

Campbell County 434-332-5171 

Kimberly Hancock 
khancock@campbell.k12.va.us 

William Campbell HS 
474 William Campbell Drive 
Naruna, VA 24576 

Campbell County 434-376-2015 

Dina Reece 
dcreece@ccpsd.k12.va.us 

Carroll County HS 
100 Cavs Ln. 
Hillsville, VA 24343 

Carroll County 276.728.2125 

Patricia Cote Western Branch HS 
4677 Crossborogh Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455 

Chesapeake City 757.456.2792 

Lisa Tworek 
tworelme@cps.k12.va.us 

Grassfield HS 
2007 Grizzly Trail 
Chesapeake, VA 23323 

Chesapeake City  

Linda Laumann 
laumaldo@cps.k12.va.us 

Hickory HS 
1996 Hawk Blvd. 
Chesapeake, VA 23322 

Chesapeake City 757-421-4295 
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Peggy Scott 
scottpjo@cps.k12.va.us 

Indian River HS 
1969 braves Trail 
Chesapeake City, VA 23325 

Chesapeake City 757.578.7000 

Ronda Covington 
covinrya@cps.k12.va.us 

Oscar Smith HS 
1994 Tiger Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23320 

Chesapeake City 757-548-0696 

Kimberly Ogden 
Kimberly_Ogden@ccpsnet.net 

Thomas Dale HS 
3626 W. Hundred Road 
Chester, VA 23832 

Chesterfield County 804-439-8966 

Jennifer Krievs 
jennifer_krievs@ccpsnet.net 

Midlothian HS 
401 Charter Colony Parkway 
Midlothian, VA 23114 

Chesterfield County 804.378.2440 

Kristen Lockhart Manchester HS 
12601 Bailey Bridge Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23112 

Chesterfield County 804.739.6275 

Michael-Jon Rodney 
michael-jon_rodney@ccpsnet.net 

Matoaca HS 
17700 Longhouse Lane 
Chesterfield, VA 23838 

Chesterfield County 804-590-3108 ext. 
357 

Dianne Garcia 
dgarcia@covington.k12.va.us 

Covington HS 
530 S. Lexington Ave. 
Covington, VA 24426 

Covington City 540.965.1410 

Mandi Vinson 
avinson@cucps.k12.va.us 

Cumberland County HS 
60 School Road 
Cumberland, VA 23040 

Cumberland County 804-492-4808 

Christal Presley 
cpresley@mail.dps.k12.va.us 

Galileo Magnet HS 
230 South Ridge Street 
Danville, VA 24541 

Danville City 434-773-8186 

Vicky Lambert 
vlambert@dickenson.k12.va.us 

Ervinton HS 
Rt. 1, Box 76 
Nord, VA 24272 

Dickenson County 276.835.8604 

Nicole Sutherland Haysi HS 
196 Tiger Circle 
Haysi, VA 24256 

Dickenson County  

Betty Perry 
bperry@dcpsnet.org 

Dinwiddie County HS 
11608 Courthouse Road 
Dinwiddie, VA 23841 

Dinwiddie County 804.469.4280 

Beverly Card 
beverly.card@fcps.edu 

Mount Vernon HS 
8515 Old Mount Vernon Road 
Alexandria, VA 22309 

Fairfax County 703.619.3100 

Ave Marie Collins 
avemaria.collins@fcps.edu 

Robinson Secondary 
5035 Sideburn Road 
Fairfax, VA 22032 

Fairfax County  

Ava Bergan 
ava.bergan@FCPS.EDU 

West Potomac HS 
6500 Quander Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22307 

Fairfax County 703-718-2500 

Kathryn Beatty 
kathryn.beatty@fcps.edu 

Centreville HS 
6001 Union Mill Road 
Clifton, VA 20124 

Fairfax County 703.802.5400 

Amy Balint Centreville HS 
6001 Union Mill Road 
Clifton, VA 20124 

Fairfax County 703.802.5400 
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Tiffany Peterson 
Tiffany.peterson@fcps.edu 

Fairfax HS 
3500 Rebel Run 
Falls Church, VA 22030 

Fairfax County 703-219-2251 

Juli Stotz 
Juli.Stotz@fcps.edu 

Hayfield SS 
7630 Telegraph Road 
Alexandria, VA 22315 

Fairfax County 703-924-7500 

Carolyn Coleman 
Carolyn.coleman1@fcps.edu 

West Potomac HS 
6500 Quander Road 
Alexandria, VA 22307 

Fairfax County 703-718-2500  
Ext. 2664 

Janice Grandstaff Fluvanna County HS 
3717 Central Plains Rd. 
Palmyra, VA 22963 

Fluvanna County 434-589-3666 

Carrie Laffoon 
laffoonc@FREDERICK.K12.VA.US 

Millbrook HS 
251 First Wooks Dr. 
Wincherster, VA 22603 

Frederick County 540.545.2800 

Randa Mumaw 
mumawr@frederick.k12.va.us 

Sherando HS 
185 South Warrior Dr. 
Stephens city, VA 22655 

Frederick County 540.869.0060 

Jackie Smith 
jackiesmith@gcps.k12.va.us 

Galax HS 
200 Maroon Tide Dr. 
Galax, VA 24333 

Galax City 276.236.2991 

Shannon Orr 
sorr@glnd.k12.va.us 

Goochland HS 
3250 River Road West 
Goochland, VA 23063 

Goochland County 804-556-5322 

Sharon Reeves 
sreeves@grayson.k12.va.us 

Grayson County HS 
110 Blue Devil Drive 
Independence, VA 24348 

Grayson County 276-773-2951 

Angela Abdi 
aabdi@halifax.k12.va.us 

Halifax County HS 
PO Box 310 
South Boston, VA 0 

Halifax County 434-572-4977 

LuAnne Ryan 
lryan@sbo.hampton.k12.va.us 

Hampton HS 
1491 West Queen Street 
Hampton, VA 23669 

Hampton City 757.825.4431 

Courtney Carter 
cdcarter@sbo.hampton.k12.va.us 

Kecoughtan HS 
522 Woodland Road 
Hampton, VA 23669 

Hampton City 757-848-2131 

Frances Farmer 
ffarmer@hanover.k12.va.us 

Lee-Davis HS 
7052 Mechanicsville Pike 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 

Hanover County 804.723.2200 

Beth Markwood 
emarkwood@hcps.us 

Patrick Henry HS 
12449 W. Patrick Henry Road 
Ashland, VA 23005 

Hanover County 804-365-8000 

Eileen Koch 
ekoch@hcps.us 

Atlee HS 
9414 Atlee Station Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 

Hanover County 804 -723-2100 

Bettiann Aylor 
baylor@hanover.k12.va.us 

Hanover HS 
10307 Chamberlayne Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 

Hanover County 804.723.3700 

Debbie Agee 
dpagee@henrico.k12.va.us 

J.R. Tucker HS 
2901 Parham Road 
Richmond, VA 23294 

Henrico County 804.527.4600 
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Patricia Rogers 
pmrogers@henrico.k12.va.us 

Deep Run HS 
4801 Twin Hickory Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059 

Henrico County 804.364.8000 

Mary Dick 
mwdick@henrico.k12.va.us 

Varina HS 
7053 Messer Road 
Richmond, VA 23231 

Henrico County 804.226.8700 

Sheila Foster 
sgfoster@henrico.k12.va.us 

Highland Springs HS 
15 South Oak Street 
Richmond, VA 23075 

Henrico County 804.328.4000 

Sondra Snidow 
scsnidow@henrico.k12.va.us 

Hermitage HS 
8301 Hungry Springs Road 
Richmond, VA 23228 

Henrico County 804-756-3000 

Sharron Drewry 
semeliaw@hotmail.com 

Godwin HS 
2101 Pump Road 
Richmond, VA 23233 

Henrico County 804.750.2600 

Gloria Schoditsch 
glschoditsch@henrico.k12.va.us 

Douglas S. Freeman HS 
8701 Three Chopt Road 
Richmond, VA 23229 

Henrico County 804.673.3700 

Linda Reynolds 
lmreynol@henry.k12.va.us 

Bassett HS Henry County  

Heather Vickers 
hvickers@kgcs.k12.va.us 

King George HS 
8246 Dahlgren Road 
King George, VA 22485 

King George County 540-775-3535 

Helen Weddle 
hweddle@lcs.k12.va.us 

Lancaster HS 
PO Box 790 
Lancaster, VA 22503 

Lancaster County 804-462-5177 

Stephanie Tidwell Stone Bridge HS 
43100 Hay Road 
Ashburn, VA 20147 

Loudoun County  

Robin Wortman Dominion HS 
21326 Augusta Dr. 
Sterling, VA 20164 

Loudoun County 571-434-4400 

Reda Meador 
rmeador@loudoun.k12.va.us 

Freedom HS 
25450 Riding Center Drive 
South Riding, VA 20152 

Loudoun County 703-957-4300 

Debra Haas 
debra.haas@loudoun.k12.va.us 

Heritage HS 
520 Evergreen Mill Road, SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175 

Loudoun County 703.669.1400 

Grace Kelley 
gkelley@loudoun.k12.va.us 

Loudoun County HS 
415 Dry Mill Road SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175 

Loudoun County 703.771.6580 

Pamela Smith 
psmith1@loudoun.k12.va.us 

Park View HS 
400 West Laurel Ave. 
Sterling, VA 20164 

Loudoun County 703.444.7500 

Sharon Cunningham 
sharon.cunningham@loudoun.k12.va.us 

Broad Run HS 
21670 Ashburn Road 
Ashburn, VA 20147 

Loudoun County 571.252.2316 

Susan Corwine 
scorwine@loudoun.k12.va.us 

Potomac Falls HS 
46400 Algonkian Parkway 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165 

Loudoun County 703.444.7542 



VIRGINIA TEACHERS FOR TOMORROW INSTRUCTORS 
2007-2008 

(ALPHABETICALLY BY NAME OF SCHOOL DIVISION)            
INSTRUCTOR’S NAME & 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
SCHOOL AND ADDRESS LOCALITY PHONE 

   

Monday, May 05, 2008 
 

Margaret Schreiner 
mschrein@loudoun.k12.va.us 

Loudoun Valley HS 
340 N. Maple Ave. 
Purcellville, VA 20132 

Loudoun County 540-338-6800 

Shirley Cash 
scash@mail.manassas.k12.va.us 

Osbourn HS 
9005 Tudor Ln 
Manassas, VA 20110 

Manassas City 703.257.8500 

Laurel Byrd 
lbyrd@mathews.k12.va.us 

Mathews HS 
P.O. Box 38 
Mathews County, VA 23109 

Mathews County 804.725.3702 

Pamela Kurz 
pkurz@mcps.k12.va.us 

Middlesex HS 
P.O. Box 206 
Saluda, VA 23149 

Middlesex County 804.758.2132 

Makala Witten 
mwitten@mail.mcps.org 

Christiansburg HS 
100 Independence Blvd. 
Christiansburg, VA 24073 

Montgomery County 540-382-5178 

Angie Crew 
angie.crew@nn.k12.va.us 

Heritage HS 
5800 Marshall Avenue 
Newport News, VA 23605 

Newport News City 757-928-6100 

Justine White 
justine.white@nn.k12.va.us 

Menchville HS 
275 Menchville Road 
Newport News, VA 23602 

Newport News City 757-886-7722 

Kimberly Grant 
kimberly.grant@nn.k12.va.us 

Warwick HS 
51 Copeland Lane 
Newport News, VA 23601 

Newport News City 757-591-4700 

Gail Gunter 
gail.gunter@nn.k12.va.us 

Denbigh High 
259 Denbigh Blvd. 
Newport News City, VA 0 

Newport News City 757-886-7700 

Grayce Goodwin 
grayce.goodwin@nn.k12.va.us 

Woodside High 
13450 Woodside Lane 
Newport News City, VA 0 

Newport News City 757-886-7530 

Judy Gulledge 
jgulledge@nps.k12.va.us 

Granby HS 
7101 Granby St. 
Norfolk, VA 23505 

Norfolk City 757.451.4110 

Karin Rohmann 
krohmann@nucps.net 

Northumberland HS 
3264 Northumberland Highway 
Heathsville, VA 22403 

Northumberland County 804.580.5192 

Kathy Cantrell 
Kcantrell13@yahoo.com 

J.I. Burton HS 
109 11th St. 
Norton, VA 24273 

Norton City 276.679.2554 

Marilyn Wilson 
mmsdelta2002@aol.com 

Nottoway HS 
5267 Old Nottoway Road 
Crewe, VA 23930 

Nottoway County 434.292.5373 

Allison Revis 
allison.revis@pcs.k12.va.us 

Chatham HS 
100 Cavalier Circle 
Chatham, VA 24531 

Pittsylvania County 434.432.8305 

Kim Bolling 
kim.bolling@pcs.k12.va.us 

Dan River HS 
100 Dan River Wildcat Circle 
Ringgold, VA 24586 

Pittsylvania County 434-822-7081 

Serena Jones 
serena.jones@pcs.k12.va.us 

Gretna HS 
P O Box 398 
Gretna, VA 24137 

Pittsylvania County 434.656.2246 
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Charletter Mack 
charletter.mack@PCS.K12.VA.US 

Tunstall HS 
1160 Tunstall High Rd 
Dry Fork, VA 24549 

Pittsylvania County 434.724.7086 

Joan Wynn 
jwynn@phs.poquoson.k12.va.us 

Poquoson HS 
51 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662 

Poquoson City 757.868.7123 

Rich Watson 
rwatson@pgs.k12.va.us 

Prince George HS 
7801 Laurel Springs Road 
Prince George, VA 23875 

Prince George County 804.733.2720 

Emily O’Connor 
oconnore@pwcs.edu 

Gar-Field HS 
14000 Smoketown Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22192 

Prince William County 703.730.7000 

Joanna Crutchley 
crutchjc@pwcs.edu 

Forest Park HS 
15721 Forest Park Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22193 

Prince William County 703-583-3284 

Debbie Daigneau 
daigneds@pwcs.edu 

Osbourn Park HS 
8909 Euclid Ave. 
Manassas, VA 20111 

Prince William County 703.365.6567 

Elizabeth Orndoff-Sayers 
orndofew@pwcs.edu 

Stonewall Jackson HS 
8820 Rixlew Lane 
Mannassas, VA 20109 

Prince William County 703.365.2900 

Pam Emert 
emertpb@pwcs.edu 

Woodbridge Senior HS 
3001 Old Bridge Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22192 

Prince William County 703.497.8000 

Patti German William Fleming HS 
3649 Ferncliff  Avenue 
Roanoke, VA 24017 

Roanoke City 540.853.2584 

Teresa Fitzpatrick 
tfitzpatrick@rcs.k12.va.us 

William Byrd HS 
2902 Washington Ave. 
Vinton, VA 24179 

Roanoke County 540.890.3090 

Jennifer Martin 
jmmarnane@shenandoah.k12.va.us 

Strasburg HS 
250 Ram Dr. 
Strasburg, VA 22657 

Shenandoah County 540.456.5195 

Cynthia Wilkins 
ccwilkins@shenandoah.k12.va.us 

Stonewall Jackson HS 
150 Stonewall Ln. 
Qucksburg, VA 22847 

Shenandoah County 540.477.2432 

Connie Pangle 
crpangle@shenandoah.k12.va.us 

Central HS 
1147 Susan Avenue 
Woodstock, VA 22664 

Shenandoah County 540.459.5379 

Melody Poe 
melodypoe@scsb.org 

Chilhowie HS 
P. O. Box 2280 
Chilhowie, VA 24319 

Smyth County 276.646.8967 

Linda Kelly 
lwkelly@SCSB.ORG 

Marion Senior HS 
848 Stage St 
Marion, VA 24354 

Smyth County 276-783-4731 

Eleanor Bowler 
ebowler@hs.spotsylvania.k12.va.us 

Chancellor HS 
6300 Harrison Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 

Spotsylvania County 540-786-2606 

Lyn Mills 
lmills@hs.spotsylvania.k12.va.us 

Courtland HS 
6701 Smith Station Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553 

Spotsylvania County 540-898-4445 
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Ann Tinsman 
atinsman@hs.scs.k12.va.us 

Massaponax HS 
8201 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 

Spotsylvania County 540.710.0419 

Teresa (Terrie) Gordon 
tgordon@hs.spotsylvania.k12.va.us 

Riverbend HS 
12301 Spotswood Furnace Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 

Spotsylvania County 540-548-4051 

Kathy Strickler 
stricklerka@staffordschools.net 

Brooke Point HS 
1700 Courthouse Road 
Stafford, VA 22554 

Stafford County 540-658-6080 

Susan Easter 
eastersl@staffordschools.net 

Colonial Forge HS 
550 Courthouse Road 
Stafford, VA 22554 

Stafford County 540-658-6115 

Jennifer Bateman 
batemanjm@staffordschools.net 

Mountain View HS 
2135 Mountain View Road 
Stafford, VA 22556 

Stafford County 540-658-6840 

Kay Vincent 
vincentkl@staffordschools.net 

North Stafford HS 
839 Garrrisonville Road 
Stafford County, VA 22556 

Stafford County 540-658-6150 

K. Pinney Shelton 
sheltonkp@staffordschools.net 

Stafford County HS 
33 Stafford County Indians Lane 
Falmouth, VA 22405 

Stafford County 540.371.7200 

Jenny Bolt 
jbolt@sbo.staunton.k12.va.us 

Robert E. Lee HS 
1200 N. Coalter 
Staunton, VA 24401 

Staunton City 540.332.3926 

Laurie Shultz 
laushultz@spsk12.net 

King's Fork HS 
351 King's Fork Road 
Suffolk, VA 23434 

Suffolk City PS 757-923-5240 

Amy Hatfield 
amyhatfield@spsk12.net 

Nansemond River HS 
3301 Nansemond Pkwy. 
Suffolk, VA 23434 

Suffolk City PS 757-923-4101 

Mar Davenport Lakeland HS 
214 Kenyon Road 
Suffolk, VA 23434 

Suffolk HS  

Janet Monahan 
janet_monahan@surryschools.net 

Surry County HS 
1675 Hollybush Road 
Dendron, VA 23839 

Surry County 757-267-2211 

William Ricks 
wricks@sussex.k12.va.us 

Sussex Central HS 
21394 Sussex Drive; PO Box 
1307 
Sussex, VA 23884 

Sussex County 434-246-6051 

Kimberly Rhudy 
jrhudy@tazewell.k12.va.us 

Tazewell HS 
627 Fincastle Road, Tazewell, VA 
24651 

Tazewell County 276-988-6502 

Andrea Stanley 
andrea.stanley@vbschools.com 

First Colonial HS 
1272 Mill Dam Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 

Virginia Beach City 757-496-6711 

John Merritt 
johnm.merritt@vbschools.com 

Kellam HS 
2323 Holland Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453 

Virginia Beach City 757-427-3232 

Beth Hubbard 
beth.hubbard@vbschools.com 

Ocean Lakes HS 
885 Schumann Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 

Virginia Beach City 757-721-4110 
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Cynthia Chadwick 
cynthia.chadwick@vbschools.com 

Tallwood HS 
1668 Kempsville Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 

Virginia Beach City 757-474-8555 

Julie Curry 
jcurry@wcps.k12.va.us 

Skyline HS 
210 N. Commerce Avenue 
Front Royal, VA 22630 

Warren County 540-635-2171 

Susan Kelly 
skelly@wcps.k12.va.us 

Warren County HS 
155 Westminister Drive 
Front Royal, VA 22630 

Warren County 540-635-4144 

Nancy Austin 
austinns@wmlcps.org 

Washington & Lee HS 
16380 Kings Highway 
Montross, VA 22520 

Westmoreland County (804) 493-8015 

Kim Mabe 
kmabe@wise.k12.va.us 

Powell Valley HS 
One Avenue of  Champions 
Big Stone Gap, VA 24219 

Wise County 276.523.0129 

Kelly Copenhaver 
kcopenhaver@wythe.k12.va.us 

Wythe County Tech Center 
1 Maroon Way 
Wytheville, VA 24382 

Wythe County 276-228-3157 

Daniel Dolewski 
ddolewski@wythe.k12.va.us 

Fort Chiswell HS 
1 Pioneer Trail 
Max Meadows, VA 24360 

Wythe County 276-637-3711 

Melissa Dalton 
mmdalton@wythe.k12.va.us 

Rural Retreat HS 
321 E. Buck Avenue 
Rural Retreat, VA 24368 

Wythe County 276-686-4143 

 


